
Madison Marathon 2012 - 10K Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    PACE        TIME
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1     Erik Stafford          M3034         1/63                5:40       35:14
2     Jeffrey Butterworth    M2024         1/20                5:44       35:38
3     Eric Johnson           M2529         1/70                5:55       36:51
4     Thomas Cappaert        M4044         1/36                6:04       37:43
5     Nathan Ziegler         M3034         2/63                6:04       37:45
6     Christopher Rogers     M2529         2/70                6:09       38:14
7     Dan Baumhover          M2529         3/70                6:19       39:17
8     Brandon Haling         M0519         1/17                6:23       39:47
9     Travis Glendenning     M2529         4/70                6:25       39:59
10    William Olson          M0519         2/17                6:26       40:06
11    Kevin Nickodem         M5559         1/16                6:31       40:32
12    Jonathan Jacobs        M2529         5/70                6:34       40:51
13    Galo Borrego           M0519         3/17                6:34       40:53
14    Clay Griessmeyer       M3034         3/63                6:36       41:07
15    Andrew Mehle           M3539         1/51                6:38       41:20
16    Paul Kunde             M2529         6/70                6:39       41:24
17    Noah Dowell            M3034         4/63                6:39       41:25
18    Ryan Griessmeyer       M3539         2/51                6:41       41:36
19    Jessica Hruska         F3034         1/90                6:42       41:44
20    Ted Eischeid           M5054         1/23                6:43       41:48
21    Ryan Jester            M3034         5/63                6:46       42:05
22    Steve Ingham           M5054         2/23                6:47       42:13
23    Jeffrey Capaul         M4044         2/36       21:01    6:49       42:24
24    Anthony Phillips       M2529         7/70                6:52       42:46
25    Travis Stuntebeck      M3034         6/63       21:58    6:53       42:50
26    Alejandro Saldivar     M4549         1/23                6:53       42:50
27    Ben Krueger            M2024         2/20                6:53       42:51
28    Peter Allen            M2529         8/70       21:48    6:57       43:13
29    Julie Eckerly          F2529        1/111       21:04    6:58       43:24
30    John Maginot           M2024         3/20       21:05    7:01       43:40
31    Daniel Bolt            M4044         3/36       21:46    7:03       43:52
32    Brad Dakan             M3539         3/51                7:05       44:05
33    Alex Kirchner          M2529         9/70       21:53    7:05       44:07
34    Denis Erokhin          M3034         7/63                7:05       44:09
35    Luisfer Issa           M0519         4/17       21:10    7:06       44:11
36    Gerald Lang            M4549         2/23       21:49    7:08       44:25
37    Haag Kristen           F3539         1/79       22:29    7:10       44:39
38    Eric Haag              M4044         4/36       22:29    7:10       44:40
39    Paul Neumann           M4549         3/23       21:55    7:12       44:47
40    Lauren Griessmeyer     F3034         2/90       21:51    7:14       45:00
41    Charley Mathes         M2024         4/20       22:24    7:14       45:02
42    Laurie Winkelman       F3034         3/90       22:09    7:16       45:12
43    Melissa Harrison       F3539         2/79       22:08    7:17       45:22
44    Andrew Malcore         M3539         4/51       22:59    7:18       45:24
45    William Loss           M4044         5/36       22:19    7:19       45:32
46    Elliot Flax            M2529        10/70       22:49    7:20       45:39
47    Rebecca Flax           F2529        2/111       22:49    7:20       45:41
48    Paul Stich             M5559         2/16       22:37    7:21       45:45
49    Warren Wenzel          M4044         6/36       22:35    7:22       45:50
50    Allan Eilts Jr         M3539         5/51       22:30    7:24       46:05
51    Jeremy Koehler         M3539         6/51       21:45    7:25       46:12
52    Michael Amend          M2024         5/20       22:20    7:27       46:21
53    Scott Baxter           M3539         7/51       23:03    7:29       46:33
54    Matt Waller            M0519         5/17       22:13    7:30       46:44
55    Kelsey Clausen         F0119         1/27       22:55    7:31       46:49
56    Carleigh Olson         F0119         2/27       22:08    7:31       46:50
57    Peter Barger           M0519         6/17       22:05    7:32       46:57
58    Jason Friske           M3539         8/51       23:21    7:33       46:59
59    James Carlson          M3539         9/51       23:58    7:33       47:01
60    Kari Woodall           F3539         3/79       23:58    7:33       47:03
61    Doug Paulson           M4044         7/36       23:28    7:34       47:05
62    Greg Frank             M5054         3/23       23:09    7:34       47:05
63    Corey Gresen           M2529        11/70       23:16    7:34       47:07
64    Megan Gross            F2529        3/111       22:46    7:37       47:25
65    Matthew Hustad         M2529        12/70       24:13    7:37       47:26
66    Patrick Loney          M4044         8/36       23:30    7:38       47:31
67    Kris Rollin            M4549         4/23       23:44    7:40       47:41
68    Zach Dinkle            M2024         6/20       24:14    7:40       47:44
69    Linda Baehmann         F4549         1/37                7:40       47:45
70    Tracey Guerrero        F3539         4/79                7:40       47:45
71    Vince Guerrero         M4044         9/36                7:40       47:45
72    Shawn O'Brien          M4044        10/36       24:14    7:40       47:45
73    Kevin Degenaor         M4044        11/36       23:20    7:41       47:49
74    Rachel Hicks           F2529        4/111       23:20    7:41       47:52
75    Mary O'Brien           F2024         1/68       24:15    7:41       47:52
76    John Weber             M3539        10/51       23:39    7:42       47:55
77    Charles Clark          M5054         4/23       23:25    7:42       47:57
78    Tony French            M3034         8/63       22:53    7:42       47:59
79    Anthony Perucco        M2529        13/70       23:01    7:44       48:06
80    Micaela Kruckenberg    F2529        5/111       24:01    7:44       48:09
81    Robert Najduk          M2529        14/70       23:30    7:45       48:13
82    Ethan Loney            M0519         7/17       23:22    7:46       48:23
83    Nick Goeser            M2529        15/70       24:36    7:46       48:24
84    Renee Rioux            F2529        6/111       24:37    7:46       48:24
85    Dan Goeser             M2529        16/70       24:37    7:47       48:25
86    William Reynders       M2529        17/70       23:32    7:48       48:31
87    Robert Fraki           M2529        18/70       24:27    7:48       48:32
88    Tom Meyer              M3539        11/51       24:43    7:48       48:35
89    David Saaski           M4044        12/36       24:24    7:49       48:39
90    Kris Flock             M3539        12/51       23:47    7:49       48:40
91    Tim Obrien             M3539        13/51       25:32    7:50       48:45
92    Alex Durham            M3539        14/51       23:40    7:51       48:55
93    Travis Olson           M4044        13/36       25:00    7:52       48:57
94    Carly Brown            F2024         2/68       23:11    7:52       48:58
95    Christopher Moore      M2529        19/70       23:35    7:52       49:02
96    Adam Hinterthuer       M3034         9/63       24:45    7:53       49:04
97    David Carlson          M3539        15/51       25:32    7:54       49:09
98    Renaisanciano Concordi M4549         5/23       24:13    7:56       49:26
99    Nick Uglow             M3034        10/63       25:24    7:57       49:30
100   Helen Hurst            F3034         4/90       23:44    7:57       49:31

Generated February 15, 2026 at 8:49 PM 1/9



Madison Marathon 2012 - 10K Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Shannon Penoff         F3034         5/90       24:37    7:57       49:33
102   Mellisa Gordon         F3539         5/79       24:30    7:58       49:33
103   Jon Wallace            M4549         6/23       24:05    7:58       49:34
104   Francisco Rodriguez    M6064          1/7       24:08    7:58       49:34
105   Olivia Rawson          F0119         3/27       25:03    7:58       49:36
106   Billy Swartz           M3539        16/51       25:25    7:59       49:44
107   Jeff Pearman           M5559         3/16       24:09    7:59       49:44
108   Jonathan Biccum        M3034        11/63       25:15    8:00       49:48
109   Christine Bykowski     F3034         6/90       25:12    8:01       49:54
110   Kevin Murphy           M4549         7/23       24:29    8:01       49:55
111   Michael Jozwiakowski   M5054         5/23       25:10    8:02       50:03
112   Christopher Spahr      M3034        12/63       23:46    8:02       50:04
113   Liz Percak-Dennett     F2529        7/111       25:06    8:03       50:07
114   Evan Miskella          M3034        13/63       25:33    8:03       50:08
115   Connie Marsh           F5054         1/31       24:44    8:04       50:13
116   Nick Den Daas          M3034        14/63       24:25    8:06       50:27
117   Dana Carr              F2529        8/111       25:15    8:06       50:27
118   Ryan O'Connor          M3539        17/51       27:11    8:07       50:34
119   Michael Sabers         M2529        20/70       25:25    8:07       50:35
120   Jeff Brown             M5559         4/16       24:08    8:07       50:35
121   Jackie Schellinger     F2529        9/111       24:40    8:08       50:41
122   Melanie Patterson      F3539         6/79                8:10       50:49
123   Karla Bock             F4044         1/63                8:10       50:49
124   John Patterson         M3539        18/51                8:10       50:49
125   Nathan Patterson       M3034        15/63                8:10       50:49
126   Emily Patterson        F2529       10/111                8:10       50:50
127   James Buenfil          M2024         7/20       25:57    8:10       50:52
128   Marc Patterson         M0519         8/17                8:10       50:52
129   Kristina Katerinos     F2024         3/68       25:02    8:10       50:52
130   Nicole Boysen          F3034         7/90       24:25    8:10       50:53
131   Benn Zubke             M2529        21/70       25:28    8:10       50:54
132   Ross McDowell          M3034        16/63       25:29    8:11       50:57
133   Nicole Katerinos       F2529       11/111       25:02    8:11       50:58
134   Ashleigh Momberg       F2024         4/68       25:40    8:12       51:01
135   Philip Zubke           M2529        22/70       25:29    8:12       51:02
136   Dan Perreth            M5054         6/23       25:18    8:12       51:02
137   Brandon Spitza         M2529        23/70       25:41    8:12       51:03
138   Seana Horn             F3034         8/90       25:02    8:12       51:05
139   David Paulson          M5559         5/16       25:19    8:13       51:08
140   Elizabeth Harvie       F2529       12/111       25:10    8:14       51:17
141   Richard Krawczyk       M4044        14/36       25:36    8:14       51:18
142   Tim Fritz              M4044        15/36       24:53    8:14       51:18
143   Caroline Pinckney      F2024         5/68       25:35    8:14       51:18
144   Amanda Pertzborn       F3034         9/90       26:05    8:15       51:20
145   Eric Hennen            M3034        17/63       25:44    8:15       51:24
146   Benjamin Klam          M3539        19/51       24:52    8:15       51:24
147   Bernardo Saldivar      M0519         9/17       25:56    8:15       51:25
148   Tonya Lassanske        F3539         7/79       25:38    8:15       51:25
149   Todd Lassanske         M4044        16/36       25:38    8:15       51:25
150   Jacob Leeling          M3539        20/51       25:12    8:16       51:27
151   Travis Luzney          M4044        17/36       26:04    8:16       51:29
152   Karen Degenaro         F3539         8/79       25:20    8:17       51:32
153   Emily Schulz           F2024         6/68       25:58    8:17       51:33
154   Ben White              M3539        21/51       25:36    8:17       51:33
155   Kathleen Callaghan     F3539         9/79       25:36    8:17       51:33
156   Max Rawson             M4044        18/36       25:02    8:17       51:34
157   Trina Gray             F3539        10/79       25:04    8:18       51:40
158   Katie Topinka          F2529       13/111       25:52    8:19       51:44
159   James Murphy           M4549         8/23       25:13    8:19       51:46
160   Harvey Kruckenberg     M5054         7/23       25:55    8:19       51:47
161   Jennifer Klug          F3539        11/79       25:29    8:19       51:48
162   David Kamedulski       M4549         9/23       25:39    8:19       51:48
163   Aaron Peterson         M2529        24/70       25:01    8:20       51:52
164   Kelly Monroe           F3539        12/79       25:44    8:20       51:56
165   Jennifer Cathcart      F3539        13/79       25:44    8:20       51:56
166   Amira Zekan            F2529       14/111       25:12    8:21       51:59
167   Rebecca Price          F3539        14/79       26:24    8:22       52:03
168   Vanessa Johnson        F2024         7/68       25:08    8:22       52:03
169   James Anderson         M3539        22/51       26:24    8:22       52:03
170   Kailie Sasada          F0119         4/27       25:24    8:22       52:04
171   Zujian Cai             M2529        25/70       26:30    8:23       52:13
172   Scott Spilger          M2529        26/70       26:29    8:24       52:20
173   Jana Cervantes         F4549         2/37       26:02    8:24       52:21
174   Karen Mittelstadt      F4044         2/63       27:02    8:24       52:21
175   Chad Kavanaugh         M3034        18/63       25:48    8:26       52:28
176   Jennifer Tagasa-Benson F3539        15/79       26:28    8:26       52:30
177   Brian Waszczyk         M3034        19/63       25:48    8:26       52:33
178   Kim Pansegrau          M4549        10/23       25:28    8:27       52:35
179   Anna Loney             F3034        10/90       26:04    8:28       52:41
180   Troy Process           M4044        19/36       26:17    8:28       52:43
181   Manuel Buenfil         M4549        11/23       26:21    8:28       52:45
182   Richard Gamble         M3034        20/63       26:57    8:29       52:50
183   Vincent Walls          M5054         8/23       25:11    8:29       52:52
184   Alberto Lazarte        M3034        21/63       25:46    8:30       52:56
185   Liz Olson              F3539        16/79       26:23    8:30       52:56
186   Tom Barth              M3539        23/51       27:13    8:30       52:56
187   Megan Douglas          F2024         8/68       26:37    8:30       52:57
188   Nathan Werner          M2529        27/70       26:10    8:31       52:59
189   Shayla Edmonds         F2024         9/68       25:22    8:31       53:01
190   Eric Schaitel          M3034        22/63       25:54    8:31       53:03
191   Rebecca Young          F3034        11/90       26:24    8:31       53:03
192   Jeffrey D. Boldt       M5559         6/16       25:43    8:32       53:09
193   Dustin Krystowiak      M2529        28/70       26:27    8:33       53:11
194   Mary Pat Tubb          F3539        17/79       27:04    8:34       53:18
195   Guy Nicolet            M4044        20/36       25:45    8:34       53:19
196   Quinton Hartzheim      M2529        29/70       26:52    8:34       53:20
197   Luke Schuster          M3034        23/63       25:34    8:34       53:22
198   Dan Presser            M4549        12/23       27:46    8:35       53:28
199   Mandy Iotte            F2024        10/68       27:27    8:35       53:29
200   Harrison Smiddy        M3034        24/63       26:09    8:36       53:32
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201   Lauren Waraxa          F2529       15/111       26:42    8:36       53:33
202   Timothy Hocevar        M4044        21/36       27:23    8:36       53:33
203   Jennifer Johnson       F2529       16/111       26:27    8:36       53:34
204   Christopher Babiarz    M4549        13/23       26:32    8:36       53:34
205   Sara Rothberger        F2024        11/68       26:47    8:36       53:34
206   Megan Dolan            F2529       17/111       26:47    8:36       53:35
207   Teresa Presser         F4549         3/37       27:46    8:36       53:35
208   Katie Bischoff         F3034        12/90       21:28    8:36       53:35
209   Andy Bischoff          M3034        25/63       21:27    8:36       53:35
210   Todd Raley             M4044        22/36       21:27    8:36       53:35
211   Christa Hatch          F2024        12/68       26:43    8:37       53:37
212   Sage Van Voorhis       F4044         3/63       26:22    8:37       53:41
213   Richelle L. Schmitz    F2529       18/111       26:46    8:38       53:46
214   Rebecca Fuson          F2529       19/111       26:56    8:39       53:50
215   Matt Weller            M2529        30/70       26:56    8:39       53:50
216   Ashley Verbeten        F2529       20/111       26:59    8:39       53:50
217   Katherine Wade         F0119         5/27       26:30    8:40       53:56
218   Josh Kurutz            M2529        31/70       26:33    8:40       54:01
219   Nathan Bilotte         M3034        26/63       26:12    8:41       54:01
220   Andrew Pham            M2529        32/70       26:30    8:41       54:04
221   Ofek Bar-Ilan          F2529       21/111       26:27    8:42       54:08
222   Steve Morstad          M5559         7/16       27:29    8:42       54:09
223   Jennifer Gudeman       F3539        18/79       26:30    8:42       54:09
224   Eric Verbeten          M2529        33/70       26:59    8:42       54:12
225   Aaron Smith            M2529        34/70       27:37    8:43       54:16
226   Daniel Hartung         M2529        35/70       27:37    8:43       54:16
227   Matthew Pechnik        M0519        10/17       27:39    8:43       54:17
228   Meagan Coates          F2529       22/111       26:36    8:44       54:24
229   Lisa Harmon            F4549         4/37       27:46    8:45       54:29
230   Taylor Key             M3539        24/51       27:21    8:46       54:33
231   Max Kellogg            M3539        25/51       27:41    8:46       54:35
232   Annie Krieg            F3034        13/90       27:41    8:46       54:35
233   Lucas Hancock          M2529        36/70       27:18    8:47       54:39
234   Brandon Hawker         M2529        37/70       27:04    8:47       54:40
235   Linda Gassner          F4044         4/63       27:45    8:47       54:41
236   Gwendolyn Cooley       F3539        19/79       27:00    8:48       54:46
237   Kara Kasten-Olson      F2529       23/111       27:33    8:48       54:48
238   Marla Becker           F3539        20/79       26:33    8:48       54:48
239   Casey Hushon           F2529       24/111       27:33    8:48       54:49
240   Bill Kohler            M2529        38/70       26:52    8:49       54:52
241   Leanne Concordia       F2529       25/111       28:21    8:49       54:54
242   Lisa Frommelt          F2529       26/111       28:21    8:49       54:54
243   Jacob Roedsens         M2529        39/70       28:13    8:49       54:56
244   Nicole Wilson          F3034        14/90       27:35    8:50       54:58
245   Beth Dalsing           F2529       27/111       27:00    8:50       55:01
246   Andrew Miller          M2024         8/20       27:55    8:50       55:02
247   Ryan Quint             M4044        23/36       27:20    8:50       55:03
248   Britt Kinder           F3539        21/79       27:36    8:51       55:03
249   John Marchant          M2024         9/20       27:50    8:52       55:12
250   Bethann Zarembski      F5054         2/31       27:21    8:52       55:13
251   Tanya Quint            F3539        22/79       27:33    8:52       55:14
252   Deneen Carmichael      F3539        23/79       27:32    8:52       55:15
253   Kimberly Virden        F5054         3/31       27:02    8:54       55:22
254   Jeni Breidenbach       F4044         5/63       27:10    8:54       55:28
255   Kimberly Marchant      F2529       28/111       27:53    8:55       55:31
256   Kurt Brunner           M3034        27/63       29:03    8:55       55:31
257   Maura McHugh           F2529       29/111       29:03    8:55       55:32
258   Jody Reiss             F5054         4/31       27:35    8:55       55:33
259   Dawn Kruckenberg       F5054         5/31       27:30    8:55       55:34
260   Andy Penoff            M3539        26/51       27:16    8:56       55:36
261   Albert Neroni          M6064          2/7       28:42    8:56       55:37
262   Donna Wong             F4044         6/63       27:09    8:56       55:38
263   Bonnie Concordia       F4549         5/37       28:22    8:56       55:39
264   Diego Salazar          M3034        28/63       27:49    8:56       55:40
265   Annette Ziegler        F5559         1/12       27:50    8:59       55:57
266   Kevin Gasner           M3034        29/63       28:21    9:00       56:00
267   Patrick Roseboom       M5054         9/23       28:33    9:00       56:03
268   John Tuthill           M5559         8/16       28:03    9:00       56:04
269   Nicole Nooyen          F4044         7/63       28:00    9:01       56:06
270   Pritin Soni            M3539        27/51       28:22    9:02       56:12
271   Ryan Wilson            M3034        30/63       28:13    9:02       56:15
272   Carly Hasse            F3539        24/79       27:20    9:02       56:18
273   Mike Bandli            M4044        24/36       26:56    9:03       56:23
274   Adenilson Paiva        M2529        40/70       27:57    9:03       56:23
275   Mark Dearth            M2529        41/70       26:49    9:04       56:25
276   Erika Romenesko        F3034        15/90       28:16    9:04       56:27
277   Megan Veldkamp         F3034        16/90       28:18    9:04       56:28
278   Gabriel Lawless        M2024        10/20       28:28    9:05       56:31
279   Rachel Carlson         F2024        13/68       28:29    9:05       56:33
280   Brandy Young           F2024        14/68       28:29    9:05       56:34
281   Alex Lindholm          M2529        42/70       31:04    9:07       56:43
282   Patrick Schommer       M4549        14/23       28:09    9:07       56:45
283   Kevin Weis             M5054        10/23       27:59    9:07       56:45
284   Natalie Kampa          F2024        15/68       28:03    9:07       56:46
285   Courtney Ziemer        F2529       30/111       28:16    9:07       56:47
286   Antonio Hernandez      M3539        28/51       27:01    9:08       56:50
287   Tammy Stone            F4044         8/63       27:12    9:08       56:50
288   Elizabeth Knight       F3539        25/79       27:17    9:08       56:51
289   Janet Johnson          F4549         6/37       29:37    9:08       56:51
290   Eva Fekete             F4044         9/63       28:18    9:08       56:55
291   Mike Herres            M3539        29/51       28:51    9:08       56:55
292   Greg Ermatinger        M2024        11/20       28:42    9:09       56:57
293   Amy Fischer            F3539        26/79       28:29    9:09       56:58
294   Anna Bottum            F0119         6/27       29:25    9:09       57:00
295   Micah Swesey Caruth    F3034        17/90       27:49    9:09       57:01
296   Kevin Meuer            M5054        11/23       30:04    9:10       57:02
297   Ryan Brickl            M2024        12/20       26:44    9:10       57:05
298   Chad Holdorf           M4044        25/36       27:46    9:10       57:07
299   Lionel Norton          M4044        26/36       27:36    9:11       57:09
300   Joe Horn               M3034        31/63       28:26    9:11       57:09
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301   Corey White            M3034        32/63       28:19    9:11       57:11
302   Jeff Keebler           M4044        27/36       28:47    9:11       57:13
303   Stephanie Scheiber     F3034        18/90       27:57    9:12       57:15
304   Joseph Pitts           M5559         9/16       27:58    9:12       57:15
305   Julie Kensick          F4044        10/63       28:05    9:12       57:16
306   Amy Owens              F0119         7/27       28:51    9:12       57:18
307   Zoe Wittenwyler        F0119         8/27       28:33    9:12       57:20
308   Pamela Wittenwyler     F4044        11/63       28:33    9:12       57:20
309   Matthew Kline          M2024        13/20       28:19    9:13       57:22
310   Kelsey Vandersteen     F2529       31/111       28:34    9:13       57:24
311   Paul Steichen          M4044        28/36       27:00    9:13       57:25
312   Lindsay Hubbard-Van St F3034        19/90       28:33    9:14       57:28
313   Freddy Vorlop          M0519        11/17       30:03    9:14       57:28
314   Josh Levin             M3539        30/51       29:11    9:14       57:32
315   Ali Nehmer             F2024        16/68       28:24    9:15       57:35
316   Nicole Steldt          F2529       32/111       28:47    9:15       57:36
317   Paul Pettit            M3539        31/51       28:26    9:15       57:36
318   Santiago Saldivar      M0519        12/17       26:18    9:15       57:37
319   Deirdre Stevenson      F3034        20/90       28:50    9:16       57:41
320   Angie Hadley           F3539        27/79       29:33    9:16       57:42
321   Mauren Chacon          F4044        12/63       28:05    9:16       57:42
322   Justice Hadley         F0119         9/27       29:34    9:16       57:43
323   Tracy Lipinski         F3034        21/90       27:59    9:16       57:43
324   Nathan Lipinski        M3539        32/51       28:01    9:16       57:43
325   Kelly Mundth           F3034        22/90       28:25    9:17       57:47
326   Marcus Chacon          M4044        29/36       29:06    9:17       57:50
327   Michele Vorlop         F4044        13/63       30:03    9:17       57:50
328   Brian Hoelscher        M3034        33/63       28:31    9:18       57:52
329   Lisa Wilson            F4044        14/63       29:19    9:18       57:56
330   Pamela Hocevar         F4044        15/63       28:23    9:18       57:58
331   Angie Shoemaker        F3539        28/79       29:00    9:19       57:58
332   Joe Shoemaker          M3539        33/51       29:00    9:19       57:59
333   Destin Harcus          M2529        43/70       28:41    9:19       58:00
334   Josephine Grinde       F2024        17/68       28:15    9:19       58:02
335   Joanne Brockman        F3034        23/90       28:15    9:19       58:03
336   Dan Carey              M5054        12/23       27:39    9:19       58:03
337   Kristen Schroeder      F2529       33/111       28:15    9:19       58:03
338   Kelly Hargraves Schoel F4044        16/63       28:38    9:20       58:05
339   Jeremy Hach            M2529        44/70       27:32    9:20       58:06
340   Claire Weslaski        F4549         7/37       28:59    9:21       58:11
341   Lori Jenkins           F3539        29/79       28:12    9:21       58:11
342   Mary Larson            F4549         8/37       29:23    9:22       58:18
343   Trevor McGraw          M2024        14/20       29:14    9:22       58:19
344   Dustin Dimarco         M3034        34/63       28:53    9:22       58:21
345   Sam Frost              M3034        35/63       29:24    9:22       58:23
346   Jessalyn Frost         F2529       34/111       29:24    9:22       58:23
347   Jason Bletzinger       M3539        34/51       28:18    9:23       58:25
348   Eric Thor              M5054        13/23       28:45    9:23       58:27
349   Caryn Thor             F2024        18/68       28:45    9:23       58:28
350   Hallie Mahowald        F2529       35/111       29:06    9:23       58:29
351   Lenora Mariner         F5559         2/12       28:10    9:24       58:31
352   Richard Benesh         M5559        10/16       29:22    9:24       58:33
353   Lauren Thomas          F2529       36/111       29:23    9:25       58:37
354   Elyssa Barnett         F2024        19/68       29:24    9:25       58:37
355   Alexandra Niemann      F2024        20/68       28:27    9:25       58:40
356   Nick Baniukiewicz      M0519        13/17       30:16    9:25       58:41
357   Christina Kasprzyk     F3034        24/90       28:38    9:26       58:46
358   Carl Hokanson          M3539        35/51       30:07    9:27       58:48
359   Andrea Hummitzsch      F2529       37/111       30:19    9:27       58:48
360   Jeremy Aumann          M2529        45/70       30:16    9:27       58:50
361   Christian Tichich      M0519        14/17       28:53    9:27       58:50
362   Chelsea Wirth          F2529       38/111       29:07    9:27       58:53
363   Michael Churchill      M3539        36/51       30:20    9:28       58:55
364   Ashley Nelson          F2529       39/111       27:43    9:28       58:56
365   Kathy Kock             F5054         6/31       28:34    9:28       58:57
366   Rachel Krause          F2024        21/68       27:35    9:28       58:59
367   Stephanie Hayes        F3034        25/90       29:22    9:28       58:59
368   John Goebel            M3034        36/63       29:38    9:28       58:59
369   Sarah Harnden          F3034        26/90       29:22    9:28       58:59
370   Kevin Roh              M5054        14/23       29:16    9:29       59:03
371   Laurie Skattum         F2529       40/111       29:20    9:29       59:06
372   Codie Hoffmann         M0519        15/17       28:08    9:30       59:07
373   Meg Baniukiewicz       F4044        17/63       30:17    9:30       59:08
374   Rebecca Darnick        F3034        27/90       28:59    9:30       59:10
375   Tara Heinecke          F2529       41/111       30:21    9:31       59:13
376   Tierney Hein           F2529       42/111       28:48    9:31       59:13
377   Danielle Goff          F2024        22/68       29:03    9:32       59:19
378   Frances Shepherd       F2024        23/68       29:21    9:32       59:21
379   Mary Vrabec            F5054         7/31       29:21    9:32       59:22
380   Lindsay Cobb           F2024        24/68       29:02    9:32       59:24
381   Amy Russell            F4044        18/63       29:11    9:33       59:27
382   Josh Fiene             M2024        15/20       29:33    9:33       59:28
383   Leah Anderson          F2024        25/68       29:34    9:33       59:29
384   Scottie Allen          F2529       43/111       30:10    9:33       59:31
385   Sebastian Mion         M3034        37/63       28:09    9:34       59:32
386   Derek Van Veldhuisen   M5559        11/16       29:47    9:34       59:33
387   Abby Mundt             F2024        26/68       30:48    9:34       59:34
388   Jackie Wallin          F2529       44/111       29:25    9:34       59:35
389   Marie Lange            F4549         9/37       30:06    9:34       59:37
390   Erica McAndrews        F3034        28/90       28:58    9:35       59:44
391   Aaron McAndrews        M3034        38/63       28:57    9:36       59:44
392   Caleb York             M2529        46/70       30:14    9:36       59:44
393   Deirbhle Coleman       F3539        30/79       31:26    9:36       59:45
394   Judy Nicolet           F4549        10/37       29:41    9:36       59:46
395   Michele House          F3034        29/90       30:05    9:36       59:46
396   Geoff Wood             M2529        47/70       30:04    9:37       59:51
397   Mallory Goodman        F2024        27/68       29:40    9:37       59:52
398   Amy Schroeder          F3539        31/79       28:49    9:37       59:52
399   Sandy Dunning          F3034        30/90       29:47    9:38       59:59
400   Colleen Schulz         F4549        11/37       30:04    9:38       59:59
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401   Sandra Schettl         F4549        12/37       29:41    9:38     1:00:01
402   Jodi Wutschke          F3539        32/79       30:16    9:38     1:00:02
403   Walter Carlson         M4044        30/36       29:29    9:38     1:00:02
404   Ben Prast              M2529        48/70       27:08    9:39     1:00:03
405   April Pedersen         F2024        28/68       31:19    9:40     1:00:12
406   Jan Mathis-Mizell      F5054         8/31       29:21    9:40     1:00:14
407   Amanda Boernke         F2529       45/111       30:08    9:40     1:00:14
408   Alice Pedersen         F5054         9/31       31:20    9:41     1:00:15
409   Kimberly Latham        F2529       46/111       30:10    9:42     1:00:24
410   Edie Hauch             F5054        10/31       29:04    9:42     1:00:25
411   Laura Olsen            F4044        19/63       29:52    9:42     1:00:27
412   Heather Halweg         F2529       47/111       30:11    9:43     1:00:28
413   Michele Bouffiou       F4549        13/37       30:24    9:44     1:00:37
414   Patrick Morgan         M2529        49/70       30:46    9:44     1:00:37
415   Norah Garrity          F2024        29/68       29:49    9:44     1:00:39
416   Kimberly Gilland       F2024        30/68       29:49    9:44     1:00:39
417   Alexandra Young        F2024        31/68       30:31    9:45     1:00:43
418   Parker Jones           M2024        16/20       30:31    9:45     1:00:44
419   Beth Williams          F3539        33/79       31:07    9:45     1:00:45
420   Lisa Kibiloski         F2024        32/68       31:07    9:45     1:00:45
421   Megan Koehler          F3539        34/79       29:40    9:46     1:00:46
422   Paul Clark             M5559        12/16       32:06    9:46     1:00:47
423   Brooke Morgan          F2529       48/111       30:47    9:46     1:00:47
424   Joshua Besch           M3539        37/51       31:01    9:47     1:00:53
425   Stefanie Besch         F3034        31/90       31:00    9:47     1:00:53
426   Nick Nugent            M2024        17/20       29:58    9:47     1:00:55
427   Ben Fraser             M2529        50/70       31:01    9:47     1:00:57
428   Anne Sheehan           F3539        35/79       30:44    9:48     1:00:59
429   Tommy Sheehan          M3539        38/51       30:45    9:48     1:00:59
430   Katherine Homar        F3539        36/79       31:23    9:48     1:01:02
431   Danielle Theriault     F2529       49/111       30:58    9:48     1:01:04
432   Jackie Guthrie         F4044        20/63       30:09    9:48     1:01:05
433   Doug Guthrie           M4549        15/23       30:09    9:49     1:01:05
434   Jason Mlsna            M3539        39/51       28:46    9:49     1:01:06
435   Sharon Hammer          F4044        21/63       31:09    9:49     1:01:08
436   Dawn Hearn             F4549        14/37       30:34    9:49     1:01:11
437   Sheridan Hearn         F0119        10/27       30:34    9:49     1:01:11
438   Morgan Hearn           F2024        33/68       30:34    9:50     1:01:11
439   Sarah Welther          F3034        32/90       29:43    9:50     1:01:13
440   David Welther          M3034        39/63       29:43    9:50     1:01:13
441   Abraham Meinke         M3034        40/63       31:35    9:50     1:01:15
442   Patricia Vanden Heuvel F4044        22/63       29:38    9:50     1:01:15
443   Aaron Vanden Heuvel    M3539        40/51       29:37    9:50     1:01:16
444   Clare Van Veldhuisen   F2024        34/68       31:28    9:51     1:01:19
445   Don Leake              M5559        13/16       30:19    9:51     1:01:19
446   Danielle Dexter        F3034        33/90       30:19    9:51     1:01:20
447   Kathy Van Veldhuisen   F5054        11/31       31:28    9:51     1:01:21
448   Carib Romero Rivera    M3034        41/63       30:47    9:51     1:01:23
449   Mary Clark             F4549        15/37       30:45    9:52     1:01:27
450   Joe Szulczewski        M2529        51/70       32:52    9:53     1:01:30
451   Jeremy Slind           M2529        52/70       30:49    9:53     1:01:32
452   Bill Adolfsen          M3539        41/51       30:49    9:53     1:01:32
453   Ashley Straub          F0119        11/27       29:44    9:53     1:01:35
454   Christine Nardi        F3034        34/90       31:57    9:54     1:01:37
455   Charlie Crisanti       M3539        42/51       31:57    9:54     1:01:37
456   Whitney Hoffmann       F0119        12/27       29:23    9:54     1:01:39
457   Erin Kammerer          F3034        35/90       30:52    9:54     1:01:40
458   Brian Kammerer         M3034        42/63       30:52    9:54     1:01:41
459   Steven Williams        M3034        43/63       29:19    9:55     1:01:43
460   Becky Peck             F3539        37/79       30:39    9:55     1:01:44
461   Mary McGraw            F2024        35/68       29:49    9:55     1:01:45
462   Sonia Kubica           F3539        38/79       31:34    9:55     1:01:48
463   Mindy Eisele           F3034        36/90       29:39    9:55     1:01:48
464   Kate Schacherl         F2529       50/111       30:52    9:56     1:01:49
465   John Freriks           M2529        53/70       31:21    9:56     1:01:49
466   Erika Johnson          F2024        36/68       30:39    9:56     1:01:51
467   Alissa Wanless         F2024        37/68       29:45    9:56     1:01:51
468   Dane Johnson           M2529        54/70       30:39    9:56     1:01:51
469   Cherie Peterson        F5054        12/31       30:24    9:57     1:02:00
470   Kevin Horvatin         M3539        43/51       28:05    9:57     1:02:00
471   Amber Denure           F3034        37/90       29:11    9:58     1:02:02
472   Mark Besch             M6064          3/7       31:01    9:58     1:02:04
473   Jen Zastrow            F2529       51/111       30:52    9:58     1:02:06
474   Kerry Walsh            F3539        39/79       31:22   10:00     1:02:13
475   Morgan Pach            F2529       52/111       29:29   10:00     1:02:19
476   Lauren Schaus          F2024        38/68       31:07   10:01     1:02:21
477   Allison Schaus         F2529       53/111       31:07   10:01     1:02:21
478   Brian Berendes         M3034        44/63       31:54   10:02     1:02:32
479   Amy Berendes           F3034        38/90       31:57   10:02     1:02:32
480   Michael Dierich        M3034        45/63       29:53   10:02     1:02:32
481   Sarah Brauer           F2024        39/68       30:16   10:03     1:02:36
482   Philip Jochimsen       M3034        46/63       29:54   10:03     1:02:38
483   Patti Crump            F4549        16/37       30:16   10:04     1:02:39
484   Melissa Krieger        F3034        39/90       30:39   10:05     1:02:45
485   Jonna Board            F3034        40/90       30:57   10:05     1:02:45
486   Lisa Vandommelen       F4044        23/63       30:07   10:05     1:02:47
487   Amber Prast            F2529       54/111       29:38   10:06     1:02:55
488   Andrew Rebhorn         M2024        18/20       29:52   10:07     1:02:58
489   Dianna Higgins         F4549        17/37       32:16   10:07     1:03:00
490   Matthew Brown          M3034        47/63       30:34   10:07     1:03:00
491   Justin Sutherlnd       M2529        55/70       29:59   10:08     1:03:09
492   Sonya Fredrick         F3034        41/90       30:56   10:09     1:03:11
493   Leslie Abegglen        F4044        24/63       31:22   10:09     1:03:11
494   Danielle Gaudette      F2024        40/68       29:31   10:09     1:03:11
495   Chad Minter            M3539        44/51       32:00   10:09     1:03:14
496   Jennifer Minter        F3539        40/79       32:00   10:09     1:03:14
497   Catheryn Amenta        F2024        41/68       30:29   10:09     1:03:14
498   Anna Sics              F3539        41/79       30:14   10:10     1:03:18
499   Lori Malett            F3539        42/79       31:28   10:10     1:03:19
500   Patrick Murphy         M4549        16/23       29:19   10:10     1:03:20

Generated February 15, 2026 at 8:49 PM 5/9



Madison Marathon 2012 - 10K Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Denice Turpin          F4549        18/37       30:15   10:10     1:03:22
502   Amy Trentham-Dietz     F4044        25/63       32:22   10:11     1:03:24
503   Carrie Aderhold        F3539        43/79       32:09   10:11     1:03:25
504   Amy Herres             F3539        44/79       32:35   10:11     1:03:26
505   Heather Schultz        F3034        42/90       31:23   10:11     1:03:27
506   Jay Tamraz             M3034        48/63       32:37   10:12     1:03:34
507   Jenna Sun              F0119        13/27       30:34   10:13     1:03:38
508   Shannon Dimarco        F3034        43/90       30:37   10:13     1:03:39
509   Sarah Tichich          F3539        45/79       31:16   10:14     1:03:41
510   Theresa Laws-Dahl      F4044        26/63       31:03   10:14     1:03:42
511   Lisa Wolfram           F4044        27/63       31:03   10:14     1:03:43
512   Mallory Pote           F2024        42/68       30:32   10:15     1:03:48
513   Erin Starck            F2529       55/111       31:18   10:15     1:03:49
514   Cheryl Runde           F4044        28/63       30:48   10:15     1:03:49
515   Ted Starck             M3034        49/63       31:18   10:15     1:03:50
516   Jennifer Orde          F4044        29/63       31:30   10:15     1:03:51
517   Erin Seefeld           F2529       56/111       32:19   10:16     1:03:54
518   Lara Frankson          F0119        14/27       32:07   10:16     1:03:54
519   Michael Hansen         M2529        56/70       30:47   10:16     1:03:54
520   Erin Frankson          F2024        43/68       32:07   10:16     1:03:54
521   Kelly Marchant         F2529       57/111       30:47   10:16     1:03:55
522   Garrett Frankson       M0519        16/17       32:07   10:16     1:03:55
523   Dan Harcus             M5559        14/16       31:45   10:16     1:03:57
524   Karen Frey             F4044        30/63       31:41   10:16     1:03:57
525   Tracy Peterson         F4044        31/63       31:41   10:16     1:03:57
526   Joanie Conley          F5054        13/31       30:58   10:16     1:03:58
527   Lauren Trepanier       F5054        14/31       31:04   10:17     1:04:02
528   Michelle Johnson       F2024        44/68       31:26   10:17     1:04:03
529   Amy Klusmeier          F3539        46/79       31:13   10:18     1:04:07
530   Heather Wies           F4044        32/63       33:36   10:18     1:04:10
531   Ashley Doda            F2529       58/111       30:37   10:18     1:04:10
532   Colleen Woyach         F2024        45/68       30:15   10:19     1:04:17
533   Jeffrey Hrubes         M3539        45/51       32:24   10:20     1:04:20
534   Jessica Hrubes         F3034        44/90               10:20     1:04:21
535   Rae McMahan            F2024        46/68       32:33   10:20     1:04:22
536   Lane Burgette          M3034        50/63       31:18   10:21     1:04:29
537   Kristin Adelmund       F3539        47/79       32:04   10:21     1:04:29
538   Dara Schuller          F2529       59/111       32:03   10:21     1:04:29
539   Jenny Shirbroun        F2529       60/111       32:03   10:21     1:04:30
540   Sarah Benko            F0119        15/27       32:04   10:21     1:04:30
541   Chris Hogg             M3034        51/63       32:01   10:22     1:04:33
542   Andrea Hogg            F3034        45/90       32:02   10:22     1:04:34
543   Angie Radecke          F3034        46/90       32:02   10:22     1:04:34
544   Holly Puent            F2529       61/111       32:49   10:23     1:04:37
545   Patrick Oconnor        M6064          4/7       31:27   10:23     1:04:38
546   Amanda Smith           F2529       62/111       30:44   10:23     1:04:41
547   Jason Phipps           M2529        57/70       30:28   10:24     1:04:44
548   Lindsy Trundle         F2529       63/111       32:35   10:24     1:04:44
549   Kathleen Hoelscher     F3539        48/79       32:45   10:24     1:04:45
550   Julie Kruyne           F5054        15/31       32:09   10:24     1:04:47
551   Mark Kuckuk            M4549        17/23       31:31   10:24     1:04:47
552   Katie Kreger           F2024        47/68       32:04   10:25     1:04:52
553   Melinda Omata          F2024        48/68       32:04   10:25     1:04:53
554   Kate Rasman            F3034        47/90       31:24   10:26     1:04:58
555   Randy Harmon           M5054        15/23       32:17   10:26     1:04:58
556   Karen Dwyer            F3539        49/79       32:48   10:26     1:04:59
557   Sally Blake            F2529       64/111       32:38   10:27     1:05:02
558   Jody Gottsacker        F3034        48/90       30:32   10:27     1:05:05
559   Megan Wood             F3034        49/90       32:24   10:27     1:05:06
560   Nicole Rusche          F3034        50/90       30:55   10:28     1:05:09
561   Austin Sanderson       M3539        46/51       32:46   10:28     1:05:11
562   Deanna Sanderson       F3539        50/79       32:47   10:28     1:05:12
563   Srikanth Cuddapah      M3539        47/51       32:34   10:28     1:05:13
564   Jill Sime              F3034        51/90       33:01   10:29     1:05:16
565   Rebecca Oswald         F3539        51/79       33:14   10:29     1:05:17
566   Connie Meek            F6569          1/3       32:34   10:30     1:05:24
567   Mark Golbach           M6569          1/4       31:46   10:31     1:05:29
568   Yvonne Luzney          F4549        19/37       31:48   10:31     1:05:32
569   Katelyn Rosenow        F0119        16/27       31:19   10:32     1:05:33
570   Brooke Bauer           F2529       65/111       32:52   10:32     1:05:33
571   Renee Meiller          F4044        33/63       32:58   10:32     1:05:34
572   Greg Staude            M4044        31/36       32:58   10:32     1:05:34
573   Brittany Porrazzo      F2024        49/68       32:34   10:32     1:05:38
574   Janell Lathrop         F3034        52/90       33:06   10:33     1:05:41
575   Meghann Schaitel       F3034        53/90       32:02   10:33     1:05:41
576   Shannon Kennedy        F3034        54/90       32:02   10:33     1:05:41
577   Ashley Halligan        F2529       66/111       32:48   10:33     1:05:44
578   Emily Kauth            F0119        17/27       32:22   10:34     1:05:46
579   Alan Frank             M4549        18/23       33:08   10:34     1:05:47
580   Russell Ericksmoew     M5054        16/23       32:53   10:34     1:05:48
581   Emily Sawall           F3034        55/90       32:09   10:34     1:05:48
582   Mike Okray             M6064          5/7       32:08   10:34     1:05:50
583   Lew Bowman             M6064          6/7       31:59   10:35     1:05:52
584   Anitra Hovelson        F2529       67/111       33:42   10:35     1:05:52
585   Nick Koenen            M2529        58/70       32:01   10:35     1:05:56
586   Kim Kruschel           F2529       68/111       32:01   10:35     1:05:56
587   Kelly Blume            F2529       69/111       33:34   10:36     1:06:00
588   Clarissa Kraus         F4044        34/63       31:54   10:36     1:06:01
589   Manotee Cornett        F4549        20/37       33:07   10:36     1:06:03
590   Sara Wirsbinski        F2024        50/68       31:32   10:36     1:06:04
591   Abigail Murray         F3539        52/79       32:37   10:38     1:06:13
592   Candace Altschul       F2529       70/111       32:02   10:38     1:06:13
593   Beth Wolf              F4044        35/63       32:24   10:38     1:06:16
594   Sara Vanden Brook      F3034        56/90       32:07   10:40     1:06:25
595   Jason Lannoch          M3034        52/63       31:09   10:40     1:06:27
596   April Hancock          F2529       71/111       32:10   10:40     1:06:28
597   Elizabeth Shimon       F3034        57/90       32:59   10:41     1:06:29
598   Sarah Gale             F2024        51/68       33:04   10:41     1:06:34
599   Wendy Hamaker          F4549        21/37       32:59   10:41     1:06:34
600   Caitlin Iles           F2024        52/68       33:04   10:41     1:06:34
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601   Brook Delgado          F3034        58/90       32:27   10:42     1:06:40
602   Benjamin Brindley      M3034        53/63       32:27   10:42     1:06:40
603   Valeri Ranguette       F4549        22/37       32:35   10:43     1:06:44
604   Jennifer Den Daas      F3034        59/90       32:39   10:43     1:06:46
605   Barbara Tesch          F5054        16/31       33:06   10:44     1:06:51
606   Susan Crawford         F4549        23/37       33:55   10:44     1:06:53
607   Jennifer Nashold       F4549        24/37       33:55   10:44     1:06:53
608   Linda Pechnik          F4549        25/37       32:51   10:46     1:07:02
609   Brooke Jessie          F3539        53/79       32:25   10:46     1:07:03
610   Erik Finkelson         M3034        54/63       32:28   10:47     1:07:09
611   Lisa Blahnik           F3539        54/79       32:37   10:47     1:07:09
612   Jennifer Hein          F3034        60/90       32:38   10:47     1:07:10
613   Susan Traul            F2529       72/111       33:35   10:47     1:07:12
614   Jason Smith            M3034        55/63       34:26   10:47     1:07:12
615   Nikki Gamble           F3034        61/90       34:16   10:47     1:07:12
616   Lori Betts             F4044        36/63       33:11   10:48     1:07:13
617   Rachel Mielke          F2529       73/111       33:35   10:48     1:07:15
618   Christa Renello        F3539        55/79       34:17   10:48     1:07:18
619   Tony Renello           M3539        48/51       34:16   10:48     1:07:18
620   Caren Wyatt            F2529       74/111       33:53   10:49     1:07:21
621   Debra Foye             F3034        62/90       33:53   10:49     1:07:21
622   Shirley Galstad-Roh    F5054        17/31       32:54   10:49     1:07:21
623   Lalita Du Perron       F4044        37/63       32:10   10:49     1:07:21
624   Sean Mitchen           M4044        32/36       32:52   10:49     1:07:22
625   Seth Stephanz          M2024        19/20       32:02   10:50     1:07:28
626   Victor Starostka       M6569          2/4       36:20   10:51     1:07:31
627   Allice Dang            F2529       75/111       33:26   10:51     1:07:34
628   Olivia Bernauer        F0119        18/27       31:39   10:51     1:07:37
629   Matt Rowe              M4549        19/23       34:15   10:52     1:07:39
630   Carrie Devall          F4044        38/63       32:49   10:52     1:07:39
631   Ron Dolin              M3539        49/51       33:30   10:52     1:07:40
632   Jennifer Twente        F3539        56/79       31:54   10:52     1:07:40
633   Rosa Guerrero          F2529       76/111       32:58   10:52     1:07:44
634   Michael Putnam         M4044        33/36       33:48   10:53     1:07:44
635   Jennifer France        F3539        57/79       33:48   10:53     1:07:44
636   Peter Weil             M5054        17/23       32:56   10:53     1:07:45
637   Tamara Dodge           F3539        58/79       35:34   10:54     1:07:54
638   Kristin Leslie         F3539        59/79       33:47   10:54     1:07:56
639   Krista Schmidt         F4549        26/37       34:16   10:55     1:07:56
640   Pauline May            F2529       77/111       33:47   10:55     1:07:58
641   Lisa Kirby-Mangas      F4044        39/63       33:18   10:55     1:07:59
642   Teresa Trunkhill       F4044        40/63       33:39   10:55     1:08:00
643   Lilianne Voelker       F0119        19/27       35:39   10:55     1:08:01
644   Jolene Schulz          F3539        60/79       32:58   10:55     1:08:02
645   Lynn Cliff             F4044        41/63       33:33   10:57     1:08:11
646   Jim Janezic            M5054        18/23       32:47   10:57     1:08:14
647   Jess Janezic           F2024        53/68       32:48   10:57     1:08:14
648   Shirley Cervantes      F5054        18/31       32:47   10:57     1:08:15
649   Paulette Biccum        F6064          1/5       33:56   10:58     1:08:17
650   Alisha Vavilakolanu    F0119        20/27       32:07   10:58     1:08:17
651   Cassandra Ledioyt      F2529       78/111       33:21   10:58     1:08:20
652   Matt Mead              M2529        59/70       32:44   11:00     1:08:30
653   Craig Process          M4549        20/23       33:29   11:00     1:08:32
654   Debbie Voss            F5054        19/31       33:27   11:01     1:08:36
655   Ashley Voss            F2529       79/111       33:28   11:01     1:08:36
656   Kristin Abbet          F3539        61/79       34:15   11:02     1:08:41
657   Cheryl Oliver          F4044        42/63       34:20   11:03     1:08:46
658   Diane Barnes           F5559         3/12       33:22   11:03     1:08:51
659   Stephanie Hanson       F2024        54/68       33:45   11:04     1:08:58
660   Joseph Wilson          M0519        17/17       34:49   11:05     1:08:59
661   Mark Wilson            M4549        21/23       34:17   11:05     1:08:59
662   Ingrid Jasor           F2024        55/68       35:40   11:06     1:09:05
663   Seth Huiras            M2024        20/20       35:41   11:06     1:09:06
664   Kimberly Olsen         F4044        43/63       33:42   11:06     1:09:08
665   Melissa Garecht        F4044        44/63       34:33   11:06     1:09:09
666   Marilyn Townsend       F6064          2/5       34:05   11:08     1:09:20
667   Hanna Sun              F0119        21/27       34:34   11:08     1:09:21
668   Lisa Benko             F4044        45/63       33:41   11:08     1:09:21
669   Josh Klein             M3539        50/51       34:33   11:08     1:09:23
670   Joseph Bothe           M5054        19/23       35:01   11:09     1:09:25
671   Christine McMurchy     F4044        46/63       33:12   11:09     1:09:25
672   Ashley Dandridge       F2529       80/111       33:40   11:09     1:09:28
673   Jean Mueller           F5054        20/31       34:03   11:10     1:09:35
674   Dale Mueller           M5054        20/23       34:03   11:10     1:09:35
675   Mary Fitzsimmons       F4549        27/37       33:51   11:11     1:09:41
676   Jennifer Kimble        F3539        62/79       33:25   11:12     1:09:45
677   Michelle Okray         F3034        63/90       32:57   11:12     1:09:45
678   Kris Eichstaedt        F3034        64/90       34:27   11:13     1:09:49
679   Doug Kramer            M6569          3/4       35:47   11:13     1:09:53
680   Lindsey Rothwell       F2529       81/111       34:39   11:14     1:09:59
681   Amy Klein              F2024        56/68       33:40   11:14     1:10:00
682   Tom Klein              M2529        60/70       32:47   11:14     1:10:01
683   Sabrina Adams          F3539        63/79       35:16   11:14     1:10:01
684   Kelly Disrud           F4044        47/63       34:21   11:15     1:10:02
685   Matthew Louie          M2529        61/70       34:22   11:15     1:10:02
686   Dara Wathanapaisal     F2529       82/111       34:22   11:15     1:10:02
687   Gina Little            F3034        65/90       34:46   11:15     1:10:04
688   Sunny Chiluka          M2529        62/70       33:54   11:15     1:10:07
689   Cassandra Kannenberg   F2529       83/111       32:48   11:16     1:10:07
690   Megan Childers         F0119        22/27       34:00   11:16     1:10:10
691   Mike Pavek             M4044        34/36       34:10   11:16     1:10:11
692   Amy Bauch              F5054        21/31       34:01   11:17     1:10:18
693   Jacy Steele            F2529       84/111       33:06   11:18     1:10:24
694   Sarah Feirer-Braunschw F2529       85/111       33:07   11:18     1:10:24
695   Amanda Yu              F2529       86/111       34:33   11:18     1:10:24
696   Kelli Harvey           F3539        64/79       34:04   11:19     1:10:28
697   Rebecca Drake          F3034        66/90       34:54   11:19     1:10:30
698   Dan Felkner            M3034        56/63       34:54   11:19     1:10:30
699   Susan Woulfe           F6064          3/5       34:40   11:19     1:10:30
700   Ryan Stone             M2529        63/70       35:40   11:20     1:10:38
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701   Megan Fitzgerald       F3034        67/90       35:40   11:21     1:10:38
702   Judy Stich             F5559         4/12       35:02   11:22     1:10:45
703   Reyer Mulder           M3034        57/63       36:56   11:22     1:10:50
704   Jane Zagrodnik         F5559         5/12       34:54   11:23     1:10:53
705   Samantha Van Buren     F2024        57/68       35:33   11:23     1:10:53
706   Elissa McKinley        F2024        58/68       33:56   11:23     1:10:55
707   Kayla Hendricks        F2024        59/68       35:33   11:23     1:10:55
708   Andrea Pandolfo        F3034        68/90       36:19   11:23     1:10:56
709   Ranee Staab            F3034        69/90       34:48   11:25     1:11:05
710   Diane Alsmo            F4549        28/37       34:44   11:26     1:11:11
711   Leanne Johnson         F2529       87/111       36:23   11:26     1:11:15
712   Molly Duncan           F2024        60/68       34:45   11:27     1:11:18
713   Lindsay Duncan         F2529       88/111       34:46   11:27     1:11:18
714   Kelly Breunig          F3034        70/90       35:12   11:27     1:11:21
715   Tammy Johnson          F3034        71/90       35:12   11:28     1:11:22
716   Sean Gartley           M3539        51/51       35:36   11:29     1:11:28
717   Robin Gomez            F3034        72/90       35:54   11:29     1:11:28
718   Lane Bevers            M2529        64/70       34:21   11:29     1:11:31
719   Fuat Celik             M3034        58/63       34:58   11:29     1:11:32
720   Jerri Beesley          F4044        48/63       35:22   11:30     1:11:37
721   Jessica Rusch          F3034        73/90       35:22   11:30     1:11:37
722   Kimberly Bevers        F2529       89/111       34:21   11:30     1:11:38
723   Nathan Breisath        M2529        65/70       35:54   11:31     1:11:41
724   Jill Suchanek          F3539        65/79       34:43   11:31     1:11:46
725   Elizabeth Espe         F2529       90/111       34:58   11:32     1:11:50
726   Jennifer Sneden-Basset F2529       91/111       34:58   11:32     1:11:50
727   Mickie Waterman        F3034        74/90       36:53   11:33     1:11:56
728   Richard Zulkowsky      M4549        22/23       41:02   11:34     1:12:05
729   Marina Danes           F2529       92/111       35:32   11:36     1:12:13
730   Beth Ingersoll         F3034        75/90       34:39   11:36     1:12:14
731   Steve Navarro          M2529        66/70       33:45   11:38     1:12:24
732   Katie Ermatinger       F2024        61/68       34:05   11:38     1:12:28
733   Paul Wanless           M5559        15/16       34:28   11:38     1:12:30
734   Katy Wanless           F2529       93/111       34:29   11:38     1:12:30
735   Kim Strittmater        F2529       94/111       35:52   11:39     1:12:35
736   Andrea Fasel           F2529       95/111       35:20   11:42     1:12:49
737   Sara Shunkwiler        F3034        76/90       33:46   11:42     1:12:51
738   Becky Schroder         F3539        66/79       35:01   11:43     1:12:57
739   Morgan Wilson          F0119        23/27       34:27   11:43     1:12:59
740   Debbie Blitz           F3034        77/90       35:56   11:43     1:12:59
741   Kate Linak             F3539        67/79       36:05   11:45     1:13:14
742   Marshall Flax          M5559        16/16       35:01   11:47     1:13:24
743   Maggie Ellison         F3539        68/79       35:50   11:47     1:13:25
744   Amy Van Dyke           F4044        49/63       35:51   11:47     1:13:26
745   Melissa Brewer         F4044        50/63       35:51   11:47     1:13:26
746   Rebecca Gerothanas     F3539        69/79       35:25   11:48     1:13:27
747   Catie Tollefson        F3539        70/79       35:25   11:48     1:13:27
748   Kenneth Larson         M3034        59/63       36:21   11:48     1:13:30
749   Miwako Oike            F3034        78/90       35:44   11:48     1:13:30
750   Hideaki Oike           M3034        60/63       35:40   11:48     1:13:31
751   Amy Schneider          F4044        51/63       35:00   11:49     1:13:37
752   Luann Wickeham         F5054        22/31       35:00   11:49     1:13:38
753   Lizzy Mouron           F2024        62/68       36:28   11:50     1:13:41
754   Terra Dill             F2529       96/111       36:33   11:51     1:13:46
755   Jean Bormett           F5559         6/12       36:05   11:51     1:13:51
756   Justin Aeschbach       M2529        67/70       35:33   11:52     1:13:55
757   Lacey Braucht          F2529       97/111       35:33   11:52     1:13:56
758   Kate Aeschbach         F2529       98/111       35:34   11:53     1:13:59
759   Katie Obradovich       F2024        63/68       33:45   11:54     1:14:07
760   Nicole Voelker         F2529       99/111       36:26   11:55     1:14:10
761   Teresa Lueth           F3034        79/90       36:53   11:55     1:14:11
762   Stephanie Board        F2529      100/111       35:55   11:56     1:14:21
763   Andrew Ellis           M3034        61/63       36:12   11:57     1:14:23
764   Lynae Ellis            F4044        52/63       36:13   11:57     1:14:23
765   Crystal Biccum         F3034        80/90       36:01   11:58     1:14:34
766   Ilana Bar-Av           F2024        64/68       33:22   11:59     1:14:37
767   Barbara Gallay         F3539        71/79       37:12   12:01     1:14:50
768   Daniel Helvick         M3034        62/63       34:51   12:02     1:14:56
769   Kelly Voelker          F5054        23/31       36:26   12:02     1:14:57
770   Emily Meadowcroft      F2529      101/111       35:52   12:04     1:15:08
771   Amy Kaufman            F5054        24/31       35:52   12:05     1:15:13
772   Ankit Pokhrel          F2024        65/68       37:26   12:05     1:15:17
773   Dana Mueller           F4549        29/37       37:23   12:06     1:15:21
774   Cathy Cook             F4044        53/63       37:23   12:06     1:15:22
775   Kathy Starostka        F6569          2/3       37:47   12:07     1:15:31
776   Lindsey Kaufman        F2024        66/68       35:25   12:08     1:15:32
777   Ann Kohler             F6064          4/5       36:45   12:12     1:15:58
778   Ashley Risley          F0119        24/27       34:15   12:12     1:16:00
779   Kelly Voigt            F5054        25/31       36:31   12:14     1:16:10
780   Katherine Carey        F2529      102/111       35:18   12:18     1:16:39
781   Joni Nechvatal         F2529      103/111       34:28   12:18     1:16:40
782   Kathy Nechvatal        F5054        26/31       35:52   12:19     1:16:40
783   Jennifer Roades        F3034        81/90       36:15   12:19     1:16:45
784   Gail Waldron           F6064          5/5       37:54   12:20     1:16:47
785   Michelle Radloff       F3034        82/90       37:12   12:22     1:16:59
786   Jill Baxter            F3539        72/79       37:11   12:22     1:16:59
787   Alyssa Marrano         F2529      104/111       37:14   12:22     1:17:02
788   Matt Simko             M2529        68/70       37:14   12:22     1:17:02
789   Elizabeth Yun          F4549        30/37       38:18   12:22     1:17:03
790   Amy Borchardt          F3539        73/79       36:54   12:23     1:17:09
791   Kelly Mulder           F3034        83/90       36:58   12:24     1:17:17
792   Lara Herman            F4044        54/63       37:55   12:25     1:17:18
793   Jenni Musinsky         F5559         7/12       36:51   12:26     1:17:26
794   Kelly Schell           F4044        55/63       36:29   12:26     1:17:28
795   Katie Potter           F2529      105/111       36:37   12:26     1:17:29
796   Dave Potter            M5054        21/23       36:37   12:27     1:17:30
797   Emily Calcaterra       F3539        74/79       37:51   12:30     1:17:49
798   Laurie Rohde           F5054        27/31       37:37   12:31     1:17:56
799   Christine Neroni       F5559         8/12       38:04   12:32     1:18:06
800   Beth Steffens          F4044        56/63       36:59   12:35     1:18:20
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801   Cindy Molitor          F4044        57/63       38:19   12:36     1:18:27
802   Rachel Callaray        F3539        75/79       38:20   12:36     1:18:28
803   K Moriarty             F5559         9/12       36:14   12:37     1:18:35
804   Dale Rebhorn           M5054        22/23       38:50   12:38     1:18:42
805   Todd Holesovsky        M4044        35/36       37:55   12:41     1:19:01
806   Whitney Tetrault       F0119        25/27       37:54   12:41     1:19:01
807   Yolanda Lucas          F4549        31/37       39:14   12:44     1:19:19
808   Stacy Helsher          F3034        84/90       38:43   12:51     1:20:00
809   Danielle Offord        F2529      106/111       38:43   12:51     1:20:01
810   Stacy Newman           F4044        58/63       38:33   12:51     1:20:03
811   Jennifer Moore         F3539        76/79       39:08   12:52     1:20:06
812   Amy Brandrup           F3539        77/79       39:08   12:52     1:20:06
813   Christy Kane           F2529      107/111       39:12   12:56     1:20:33
814   Jennifer Hajek         F2529      108/111       39:12   12:56     1:20:34
815   Sherri Elmer           F3034        85/90       38:26   13:01     1:21:06
816   Jill Mion              F3034        86/90       38:26   13:01     1:21:06
817   Julie Iverson          F3034        87/90       40:40   13:05     1:21:32
818   Ellen Sjolund          F5054        28/31       39:57   13:10     1:22:01
819   Kristi Bacon           F4044        59/63       39:29   13:13     1:22:17
820   Ed Patt                M7099          1/3       39:46   13:13     1:22:21
821   Margo Grady            F4549        32/37       39:38   13:15     1:22:34
822   Padmakshi Gundugurthi  F4549        33/37       39:16   13:19     1:22:57
823   Courtney Redepenning   F2529      109/111       40:11   13:23     1:23:24
824   John Schultz           M7099          2/3               13:28     1:23:55
825   Michele Lien           F5054        29/31       41:58   13:33     1:24:22
826   Willow Grim            F3539        78/79       40:32   13:34     1:24:29
827   Tina Gislason          F3034        88/90       40:32   13:34     1:24:33
828   Mary Goonan            F5559        10/12       41:02   13:36     1:24:41
829   Tahmina Zaman          F3034        89/90       41:22   13:43     1:25:26
830   Rebecca Hildebrandt    F3539        79/79       41:45   13:44     1:25:31
831   Heidi Schulz           F4044        60/63       41:39   13:47     1:25:52
832   Kay Kauth              F5559        11/12       40:59   13:50     1:26:07
833   Heather Zulkowsky      F0119        26/27       41:02   14:00     1:27:14
834   Stephanie Zulkowsky    F4044        61/63       41:02   14:00     1:27:15
835   Tina Childs            F4044        62/63       41:35   14:05     1:27:42
836   Chris Childs           M4549        23/23       41:34   14:05     1:27:43
837   Mary Marzofka          F4549        34/37       42:25   14:15     1:28:45
838   David Moore            M6569          4/4       45:53   14:40     1:31:22
839   Carol Erickson         F6569          3/3       45:39   14:43     1:31:43
840   Lisa O'Donnell         F4549        35/37       45:39   14:43     1:31:43
841   Ron Barr               M7099          3/3       44:23   14:45     1:31:52
842   Teresa Frazer          F4549        36/37       45:58   14:58     1:33:14
843   Melissa Potter         F2024        67/68       45:45   15:14     1:34:51
844   Susan Hancock          F5559        12/12       47:24   15:18     1:35:18
845   Martin Hancock         M6064          7/7       47:24   15:18     1:35:18
846   Karen Floeckher        F3034        90/90       37:01   15:30     1:36:31
847   Sofia Baumann          F0119        27/27               15:49     1:38:33
848   Jude Kiewert           F4044        63/63       48:54   15:59     1:39:32
849   Wendy Andersen         F2529      110/111       48:53   15:59     1:39:33
850   Bettina Fueri          F4549        37/37       48:09   16:13     1:41:00
851   Annamarie Nelson       F2024        68/68       49:06   16:45     1:44:20
852   Ruth Gosselin          F5054        30/31       49:13   16:57     1:45:37
853   Carlos Arango          M5054        23/23               17:14     1:47:20
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